Banjonurk WHO vk (tihendusrdongas

kummiga), meeterkeere

Tootekood
61180602
61180804
61181004
61181206
61181508
61181808
61182212

Keere 1
M 12x1.5 Véliskeere
M 14x1.5 Véliskeere
M 16x1.5 Véliskeere
M 18x1.5 Véliskeere
M 22x1.5 Véliskeere
M 26x1.5 Véliskeere
M 30x2 Valiskeere

Keere 2
M 12x1.5 Valiskeere
M 14x1.5 Véliskeere
M 16x1.5 Valiskeere
M 18x1.5 Véliskeere
M 22x1.5 Valiskeere
M 26x1.5 Véliskeere
M 30x2 Véliskeere

Reguleeritav
Labiviik
Kuju
Komplekt vdi korpus

Keere 3
G 1/8"
G 1/4"
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G 1/2"
G 1/2"
G 3/4"

Ei

Ei

L
Komplekt

Toru dim. 1 (mm)
6
8
10
12
15
18
22

(§ HYDROSCAND




